	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  4 > 482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 30A 115VAC 28VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 103.17000 (This price is for reference only)
		 482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS02804MR-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 4OHM .3W 92DB 28MM
KR-1300SCF2X5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 1300MAH 12.0V SC NICAD
2955564 Phoenix Contact  BASE ELEMENT W/ SNAP FOOT 35MM
1455TPLBK-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL SOLID PLASTIC BLK 10/PACK
1210BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 5.2X2.96X2.44" BLACK
275S5S4 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE 5POS STR FMAL-R/A FMALE 4M
1200650270 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4 POS FEMALE 7M 22 AWG
04-008-181 Aries Electronics  PIN-STAKED FLEX JUMPER 4POS
0210490744 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .030M 7POS
M3EEK-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MCE60K/MC60F/MCE60K
C1103.25.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C22B(7) RG59/U 95%BC PVC CL2
M2210 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 22AWG SLT 100'
M39141 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 18AWG SLT 500'
882010 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 20AWG 10COND 1K'
2131246 General Cable/Carol Brand  6P 24B C3 CMP FLEX WH 1M'PP
1859/19 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG WHITE 100'
1859/19 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG ORANGE 1000'
17-HD750B-L Qualtek  29.5 BLACK 120LB CABLE TIE
P166M Panduit Corp  CLIP SNAP CLOSE CONDUIT
HSTTA50-1.18-5M Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLACK .50"X1.18"
FS2X1LG6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT PVC GRAY
G3X3WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT TYPE G WHT 6'
IELK1-31550-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK2-32453-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-36620-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHK21-34495-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TCF80 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE DUAL ELEMENT 80A 600V
BK/HTB-24M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
03453LF2X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
BK/S506-32-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 32MA 250V T-LAG GLASS S506
0SLC012.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MED T/D CLASS G 12A 600V
BK/C517S-3-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3A 250V FAST GLASS AXL
1.5SMC36A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC SMD
USB6B1RL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5.25VWM 8SOIC
SMA6T28AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 24VWM 44.3VC SMA
SMDJ15CA-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC 214AB
SA40AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC AXIAL
MPLAD6.5KP12AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC PLAD
MPLAD15KP85A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC PLAD
SMBJ7.5CHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 14.3VC SMB
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  keywords
	    	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  E-T-A
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  pdf
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  datasheet
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  price
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  distributor
	electronic components 482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  Circuit Protection
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  Circuit Breakers
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 115VAC 28VDC
	482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-30A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .